FEDERAL WORK-STUDY PROGRAM - FALL 2025/SPRING 2026 PAYROLL CALENDAR

Students must pre-log all shift times into JobX/TimesheetX before being allowed to begin work
each day. For more information on FWS eligibility please contact One Stop for assistance.

NOTE: Bold dates denote early deadlines due to holiday schedule (subject to change).

* First day of Fall FWS for students cleared to work is 8/18/25

PPE 8/24/25
PPE 9/7/25
PPE 9/21/25
PPE 10/5/25
PPE 10/19/25
PPE 11/2/25
PPE 11/16/25
PPE 11/30/25
PPE 12/14/25

* Last day for Fall graduating/non-returning students is 12/13/25

PPE 12/28/25
PPE 1/11/26
PPE 1/25/26
PPE 2/8/26
PPE 2/22/26
PPE 3/8/26
PPE 3/22/26
PPE 4/5/26
PPE 4/19/26
PPE 5/3/26
PPE 5/17/26

Student timesheet deadline:
Student timesheet deadline:
Student timesheet deadline:
Student timesheet deadline:
Student timesheet deadline:
Student timesheet deadline:
Student timesheet deadline:
Student timesheet deadline:

Student timesheet deadline:

Student timesheet deadline:
Student timesheet deadline:
Student timesheet deadline:
Student timesheet deadline:
Student timesheet deadline:
Student timesheet deadline:
Student timesheet deadline:
Student timesheet deadline:
Student timesheet deadline:
Student timesheet deadline

Student timesheet deadline:

8/24/25
9/7/25
9/21/25
10/5/25
10/19/25
11/2/25
11/16/25
11/30/25
12/14/25

12/28/25
1/11/26
1/25/26
2/8/26
2/22/26
3/8/26
3/22/26
4/5/26
4/19/26

:5/3/26

5/17/26

Direct Deposit: 9/2/25
Direct Deposit: 9/16/25
Direct Deposit: 9/30/25
Direct Deposit: 10/14/25
Direct Deposit: 10/28/25
Direct Deposit: 11/11/25
Direct Deposit: 11/25/25
Direct Deposit: 12/9/25
Direct Deposit: 12/19/25

Direct Deposit: 1/6/26

Direct Deposit: 1/20/26
Direct Deposit: 2/3/26

Direct Deposit: 2/17/26
Direct Deposit: 3/3/26

Direct Deposit: 3/17/26
Direct Deposit: 3/31/26
Direct Deposit: 4/14/26
Direct Deposit: 4/28/26
Direct Deposit: 5/12/26
Direct Deposit: 5/26/26

* Students graduating or not continuing for Summer must stop work and submit final timesheet
before midnight on 5/14/26.

* First day for Summer-awarded students is 5/15/26.
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