FEDERAL WORK-STUDY PROGRAM – FALL 2025/SPRING 2026 PAYROLL CALENDAR

Students must pre-log all shift times into *JobX/TimesheetX* before being allowed to begin work each day. For more information on FWS eligibility please contact One Stop for assistance.

NOTE: Bold dates denote early deadlines due to holiday schedule (subject to change).

* First day of Fall FWS for students *cleared* to work is 8/18/25

PPE 8/24/25	Student timesheet deadline: 8/24/25	Direct Deposit: 9/2/25
PPE 9/7/25	Student timesheet deadline: 9/7/25	Direct Deposit: 9/16/25
PPE 9/21/25	Student timesheet deadline: 9/21/25	Direct Deposit: 9/30/25
PPE 10/5/25	Student timesheet deadline: 10/5/25	Direct Deposit: 10/14/25
PPE 10/19/25	Student timesheet deadline: 10/19/25	Direct Deposit: 10/28/25
PPE 11/2/25	Student timesheet deadline: 11/2/25	Direct Deposit: 11/11/25
PPE 11/16/25	Student timesheet deadline: 11/16/25	Direct Deposit: 11/25/25
PPE 11/30/25	Student timesheet deadline: 11/30/25	Direct Deposit: 12/9/25
PPE 12/14/25	Student timesheet deadline: 12/14/25	Direct Deposit: 12/19/25

^{*} Last day for Fall graduating/non-returning students is 12/13/25

PPE 12/28/25	Student timesheet deadline: 12/28/25	Direct Deposit: 1/6/26
PPE 1/11/26	Student timesheet deadline: 1/11/26	Direct Deposit: 1/20/26
PPE 1/25/26	Student timesheet deadline: 1/25/26	Direct Deposit: 2/3/26
PPE 2/8/26	Student timesheet deadline: 2/8/26	Direct Deposit: 2/17/26
PPE 2/22/26	Student timesheet deadline: 2/22/26	Direct Deposit: 3/3/26
PPE 3/8/26	Student timesheet deadline: 3/8/26	Direct Deposit: 3/17/26
PPE 3/22/26	Student timesheet deadline: 3/22/26	Direct Deposit: 3/31/26
PPE 4/5/26	Student timesheet deadline: 4/5/26	Direct Deposit: 4/14/26
PPE 4/19/26	Student timesheet deadline: 4/19/26	Direct Deposit: 4/28/26
PPE 5/3/26	Student timesheet deadline: 5/3/26	Direct Deposit: 5/12/26
PPE 5/17/26	Student timesheet deadline: 5/17/26	Direct Deposit: 5/26/26

^{*} Students graduating or not continuing for Summer must stop work and submit final timesheet before midnight on 5/14/26.

^{*} First day for Summer-awarded students is 5/15/26.